Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

6003000 PULASKI CO. SPECIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6502
6530
6702
6703
6704
6710
6756
6758
6761
6767
6768
6781
6786
6795

Title | Part A

Migrant

Homeless

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
ARP Special Education School Age

ARP Special Education Preschool
Federal Preschool Special Education
Title ll-A

Title Il Immigrant

Title 11l

ARP Homeless Il

ARP Homeless |

ESSER I

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$516,336.74
$23,747.61
$7,123.46
$686,995.33
$62,380.73
$10,591.27
$107,646.24
$462,029.09
$10,011.40
$24,234.50
$91,892.70
$28,974.64
$132,795.73
$142,169.79
$3,407.32

$516,336.74
$23,747.61
$7,123.46
$686,995.33
$62,380.73
$10,591.27
$107,646.24
$462,029.09
$10,011.40
$24,234.50
$91,892.70
$28,974.64
$132,795.73
$142,169.79
$3,407.32



Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

6505 School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1

6003095
6003102
6003105
6003120
6003122

Clinton Elementary School
Harris Elementary School
Lawson Elementary School
Mills Middle School

Sylvan Hills Middle School

6506 School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1

6003095
6003102
6003105
6003122
6003143

Clinton Elementary School
Harris Elementary School

Lawson Elementary School
Sylvan Hills Middle School

Joe T. Robinson Middle School

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$57,093.06
$20,249.23
$9,059.46

$62,738.41

$14,228.13

$72,630.02
$11,437.24
$18,726.81
$106,714.91

$18,872.77

$57,093.06
$20,249.23
$9,059.46

$62,738.41

$14,228.13

$72,630.02
$11,437.24
$18,726.81
$106,714.91

$18,872.77





