Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



6003000 P	PULASKI CO. SPECIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$516,336.74	\$516,336.74
6502	Migrant	\$0.00	\$23,747.61	\$23,747.61
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$7,123.46	\$7,123.46
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$686,995.33	\$686,995.33
6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$62,380.73	\$62,380.73
6704	ARP Special Education Preschool	\$0.00	\$10,591.27	\$10,591.27
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$107,646.24	\$107,646.24
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$462,029.09	\$462,029.09
6758	Title III Immigrant	\$0.00	\$10,011.40	\$10,011.40
6761	Title III	\$0.00	\$24,234.50	\$24,234.50
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$91,892.70	\$91,892.70
6768	ARP Homeless I	\$0.00	\$28,974.64	\$28,974.64
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$132,795.73	\$132,795.73
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$142,169.79	\$142,169.79
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$3,407.32	\$3,407.32

Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



6505	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1						
	6003095	Clinton Elementary School	\$0.00	\$57,093.06	\$57,093.06		
	6003102	Harris Elementary School	\$0.00	\$20,249.23	\$20,249.23		
	6003105	Lawson Elementary School	\$0.00	\$9,059.46	\$9,059.46		
	6003120	Mills Middle School	\$0.00	\$62,738.41	\$62,738.41		
	6003122	Sylvan Hills Middle School	\$0.00	\$14,228.13	\$14,228.13		
6506	6506 School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1						
	6003095	Clinton Elementary School	\$0.00	\$72,630.02	\$72,630.02		
	6003102	Harris Elementary School	\$0.00	\$11,437.24	\$11,437.24		
	6003105	Lawson Elementary School	\$0.00	\$18,726.81	\$18,726.81		
	6003122	Sylvan Hills Middle School	\$0.00	\$106,714.91	\$106,714.91		
	6003143	Joe T. Robinson Middle School	\$0.00	\$18,872.77	\$18,872.77		